NDMA
Mandan
12-Jun-22

Race Results

50 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force Base ND 1 1 50
2 313 Tucker Tix COB- Glenburn ND 2 2 44
3 125 Asher Hauenstein COB- Culbertson MT 3 3 40
4 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 4 4 36
5 530 Blake Porras KTM- Wolf Point MT 5 5 32
6 22 Arie Glasser HUS- Glen Ullin ND 6 6 30
7 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 7 7 28
8 77 Kash Ekren COB- Kensal ND 8 8 26
9 778 Revin Trujillo COB- Watford City ND 9 9 24
50 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 1 1 50
2 319 lan Sense HUS- Bowman ND 2 2 44
3 47 Jexton Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 4 3 38
4 406 Grayson Failing KTM- Poplar MT 3 4 38
5 545 Grace Ekren COB- Kensal ND 6 6 30
6 164 Brayden Colhoff KTM- Rapid City SD 5 8 29
7 6 Hannah Vane HUS- Bismarck ND 10 5 27
8 609 Natalie Norbeck HUS- Watford City ND 8 7 27
9 104 Reece Hausmann HUS- Jamestown ND 7 9 26



10 29 Cullen Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 9 10 23

11 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 11 DNS 10
50 Beginner
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 283 Dylan Schwartzmann KTM- Mandan ND 1 2 47
2 147 Oliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 3 1 45
3 604 Bennett Mutschler KTM- Wimbledon ND 2 6 37
4 983 Maretti Ross KTM- Mandan ND 4 4 36
5 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 6 3 35
6 317 Dawson Jones KTM- McHenry ND 5 5 32
7 719 Rhett Chiaroni YAM- Hermosa SD 8 7 27
8 106 Jacob Norbeck HON- Watford City ND 7 9 26
9 369 Mattea Haspert YAM- Belfield ND 9 8 25
10 347 Harlie Poe YAM- South Heart ND 11 10 21
11 4 Greta Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 10 11 21
65 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 174 Gavin Krambeck HUS- Spearfish SD 1 1 50
2 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44
3 517 Thor Nelson COB- Williston ND 3 3 40
4 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 4 5 34
5 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MB 7 4 32
6 172 Dawson Ness KTM- Aberdeen SD 5 6 31
7 105 Ezra Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 6 DNS 15
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Overall
1

65 B

Number
19
313
702
412
125
530
324
913
42
130
22
804
319
812
889
77
415
778
29
535
700

65 Beginner

Number
278

Rider
Jace
Tucker
Drew
Brady
Asher
Blake
Easton
Mason
Riley
Thor
Arie
Hank
lan
Connor
Tabitha
Kash
Tayler
Revin
Cullen
Barrett
Daxlynn

Rider
Westley

Churby
Tix
Dannewitz
Knoke
Hauenstein
Porras
Burckhard
Backlund
Everson
Winn
Glasser
Tix

Sense
Olson
Toepke
Ekren
Knoke
Trujillo
Ekren
Dickinson
Emter

Adkins

Bike
KTM-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-
YAM-
COB-
COB-
KTM-
HUS-
COB-
YAM-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-
HUS-
COB-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-

Bike
KAW-

City State
Minot Air Force Base ND
Glenburn ND
Minot ND
Surrey ND
Culbertson MT
Wolf Point MT
Minot ND
Miles City MT
Williston ND
Minot AFB ND
Glen Ullin ND
Glenburn ND
Bowman ND
Jamestown ND
Mandan ND
Kensal ND
Surrey ND
Watford City ND
Kensal ND
Surrey ND
Glen Ullin ND
City State
Grand Forks ND

Moto 1

Moto 1

1

Moto 2

2
1
3
4
12

DNS

Moto 2

1

Points
47
45
38
34
31
29
27
27
25
22
21

Points
50



2 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44

3 185 Deagan Kephart KAW- Dickinson ND 3 3 40
4 545 Grace Ekren HUS- Kensal ND 4 4 36
85 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 369 Cash Petersen KTM- Ryder ND 1 1 50
2 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 2 3 42
3 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 3 4 38
4 18 Brody Beech KTM- Ray ND 7 2 36
5 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 5 5 32
6 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 6 6 30
7 174 Gavin Krambeck GAS- Spearfish SD 8 7 27
8 666 Cale Ruff KTM- Pingree ND 9 9 24
9 517 Thor Nelson COB- Williston ND 11 8 23
10 847 Jaxon Peterson KTM- Watford City ND 10 10 22
11 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 4 DNS 18
85 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 2 2 44
2 914 Addison Nelson GAS- Williston ND 6 1 40
3 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 1 7 39
4 701 Dayson Dannewitz KAW- Minot ND 4 8 31
5 948 Gavin Chiaroni KTM- Hermosa SD 11 3 30
6 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 3 11 30
7 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 10 4 29
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15
16
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27

Overall
1
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888
51
681
715
138
419
299
702
37
412
546
510
16
42
512
214
920
66
172
511

85 Beginner

Number
19
125
913
530
313
747
506
22

Mickey
Tanner
Nolyn
Leighton
Avery
Eric
Evan
Drew
Ray John
Brady
Jackson
Andrew
Tristen
Riley
Amaya
Aiden
Skarlet
Josie
Dawson
Raiden

Rider
Jace
Asher
Mason
Blake
Tucker
Tavin
Bridger
Arie

Failing
Meidinger
Stratton
Moore
Brothers
Rueb
Thalman
Dannewitz
Keller
Knoke
Ekren
Francis
Brothers
Everson
Boyd

Hill

Ekren
Kollman
Ness
Winter

Churby
Hauenstein
Backlund
Porras

Tix

Schoch
Chandler
Glasser

KTM-
HUS-

KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
GAS-

YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
COB-

KAW-
YAM-
HUS-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-

Bike

KTM-
COB-
COB-
KTM-
COB-
YAM-
KTM-
HUS-

Poplar MT
Dickinson ND
Williston ND
Piedmont SD
Bismarck ND
Herreid SD
West St Paul MB
Minot ND
Bismarck ND
Surrey ND
Kensal ND
Minot ND
Bismarck ND
Williston ND
Lincoln ND
Bottineau ND
Kensal ND
Kensal ND
Aberdeen SD
Pingree ND
City State
Minot Air Force Base ND
Culbertson MT
Miles City MT
Wolf Point MT
Glenburn ND
Dickinson ND
Williston ND
Glen Ullin ND

Moto 1
p
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10
13

14
12
23
18
21
15
17
16
22
19
20
24
25
26
27

Moto 2
1
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Points
47
47
38
34
34
30
27
24
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415
889
777
543
197
30
324

SUPERMINI

Number
369
18
242
10
50
38
991
174
72
666
373
785
138
948
847
681
546
16

Tayler
Tabitha
Jakoby
Kyle
Creed
Sophie
Easton

Rider
Cash
Brody
Riley
Ivan
Troy
Cale
Tanner
Gavin
Trae Jae
Cale
Kale
Jase
Avery
Gavin
Jaxon
Nolyn
Jackson
Tristen

Knoke
Toepke
Trujillo
Horneman
Schock
Beech
Burckhard

Petersen
Beech
Sathren
Drewlo
Stickel
Spitzer
Engesser
Krambeck
Keller
Ruff
Blankenship
Battest
Brothers
Chiaroni
Peterson
Stratton
Ekren
Brothers

HUS-

COB-

YAM-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-

Bike
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
HUS-
GAS-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-

Surrey
Mandan
Watford City
Bismarck
Lincoln

Ray

Minot

City

Ryder
Ray
Lincoln
Bismarck
Dickinson
Kensal
Rapid City
Spearfish
Bismarck
Pingree
Mandan
Rhame
Bismarck
Hermosa
Watford City
Williston
Kensal
Bismarck

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND

12
11
15
14
13

Moto 1

1
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12
10
11
13
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

1
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DNS

21
19
17
17
16
15
13

Points

50
44
38
36
34
29
28
27
24
21
21
18
14
13
12
12
7
5
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Overall
1
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Overall

2 Stroke

Number
2
369
721
88
48
50
747
991
731
38
823
290
86

250 A

Number
528
83

721
254

250 B

Number

Rider
Tate
Cash
Jett
Brandon
Seth
Troy
Randy
Tanner
Brady
Cale
Trevor
Hunter
Grady

Rider
Ryan
Drew
Travis
Jett
Damon

Rider

Olson
Petersen
Mutschler
Becker
Bloesser
Stickel
Franke
Engesser
Erickson
Spitzer
Miller
Semerad
Bloesser

Peters
Odland
Olson
Mutschler
Cornelius

Bike
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
GAS-

Bike

KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-

Bike

City
Bismarck
Ryder
Wimbledon
Sidney
Sidney
Dickinson
Estevan
Rapid City
Eldridge
Kensal
Culbertson
Dickinson
Sidney

City
Mandan
Rapid City
Bismarck
Wimbledon
Hettinger

City

State

ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
ND
SK

SD

ND
ND
MT
ND
MT

State

ND
SD
ND
ND
ND

State

Moto 1

1

O OO N U w b N

[ SR S G
O W N K

Moto 1

1

H 0w N

Moto 1

Moto 2

1

0O O NO UL B WN

[ S )
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DNS

Moto 2

Moto 2

Points
50
44
38
38
32
28
28
27
25
21
19
17
11

Points
50
44
40
34
18

Points
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Overall
1
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333
88

48
279
145

99
50
263
518
43
89
731
477
321
505
264
002
87

250 C

Number
336
242
838
327
267
234
154
142

Gavin
Brandon
Carter
Seth
Weston
Dylan
Payton
Keanu
Troy
Zane
Cashton
Adam
Cody
Brady
Carter
Fuss
Garrett
Xavier
Austin
Brycen

Rider
Thomas
Riley
River
Kayne
Dale
Brant
Noah
Ryder

Midthun
Becker
Spitzer
Bloesser
Glassheim
Ell

Earnest
Charging
Stickel
Wuori
Carr
Odland
Root
Erickson
Kilen
Vandenburg
Burnett
Wuori
Hall
Schlepuetz

Cheney
Sathren
Vandenburg
Earnest
Boe
Thomson
Wilson
Stramer

HUS-

KTM-
HON-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
SUz-

KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
GAS-

GAS-

KAW-
YAM-

Bike

HON-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-

Bismarck
Sidney
Kensal
Sidney
Dickinson
Bismarck
Bismarck
New Town
Dickinson
Rolla
Pingree
Rapid City
Bismarck
Eldridge
Mandan
Bismarck
Arnegard
Rolla
Bottineau
Mandan

City
Watford City
Lincoln
Bismarck
Jamestown
St. John
Lincoln
Mandan
Bismarck

ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

DNS

Moto 1

1

AN OO W

DNS
17
12
13
16
14
15

DNS

DNS

Moto 2

4

0= O Ul WO N

Points

43
42
37
36
30
30
26
26
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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26
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28

Overall
1
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823
701
236
12
262
300
186
135
125
221
290
905
27
419
515
11
206
269
22
328

450 A

Number
528
2

83
428
919

44
891

Trevor
Dylan
Ryan
Jacob
Ezera
Laiken
Aiden
Deegan
Sam
Mathew
Hunter
Jonathan
Kaleb
Eric
Easton
Easton
Braxden
Christian
Ty
Talan

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Drew
Daniel
Doug
Cole
Dana

Miller
Chase
Nelson
Besmer
Wuori
Ollerman
Buxbaum
Ostby
Schlepuetz
Wadsworth
Semerad
Lockner
Reinhardt
Rueb
Dickinson
Hagen
Ness
Gamboa
Buckman
Easterday

Peters
Olson
Odland
Peters
Bauer
Hastings
Hall

KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
SUz-

HUS-

HUS-

YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
SUz-

KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-

Bike
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
GAS-
YAM-
KAW-

Culbertson
Minot
Stanley
Bismarck
Rolla
Glendive
Glendive
Gardner
Ypsilanti
Culbertson
Dickinson
Mandan
Bismarck
Herreid
Surrey
Ellendale
Aberdeen
Belcourt
Dickinson
Dickinson

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Rapid City
Mandan
Larimore
Weyburn
Bottineau

MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
SK
ND

11

18
17
15
14
12
10
13
16
23
19
22
21
26
25
24
DNS
DNS

Moto 1

1

o b N W

DNS

12
21
10
11
13
14
16
18
17
15
19
25
20
22
23
24
26
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

1

o b WN

DNS

O O N NNDNDNWW

Points

50
42
42
36
32
30
0
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450 B

Number
15
93

610
103
a77
353
394
145
907
47

450 C

Number
154
22
236
9
924
85
267
464
241
262
701
17

Rider
Kyle
Bill
Dave
Tom
Carter
Michael
Cody
Dylan
Dan
Daniel

Rider
Noah
Ty
Ryan
Lane
Morgan
Chris
Dale
Brant
Michael
Ezera
Dylan
Jack

Frantti
Stork
Francis
Hausmann
Kilen
Schweiger
Colhoff

Ell

Wyman
Bata

Wilson
Buckman
Nelson
Wilkins
York
Walker
Boe
Thomson
Lafferty
Wuori
Chase
Brown

Bike

KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-

Bike
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
GAS-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-

City
Dickinson
Mandan
Minot
Jamestown
Mandan
Dickinson
Rapid City
Bismarck
Dickinson
New Town

City
Mandan
Dickinson
Stanley
Bismarck
Mandan
Bismarck
St. John
Lincoln
Eagle Butte
Rolla
Minot
Landa

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1

1

O 00N UL NN W b

DNS

Moto 1

Moto 2

1

N O s 00 WN

DNS
DNS

Moto 2

1

O U1 N O B WN

11
12

Points

50
40
40
35
34
31
29
27
12
0

Points

50
44
40
34
33
29
27
26
25
22
22
18
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Overall
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OPEN A

Number
528
2
891
263
83
919
706
721
284
428
44
254
157
612
724

OPEN B

Number
145
88
333
3
5
15

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Dana
Richard
Drew
Doug
Keith
Jett
Steve
Daniel
Cole
Damon
Eric
Daniel
Robert

Rider
Dylan
Brandon
Gavin
Carter
Payton
Kyle

Peters
Olson
Hall
Wuori
Odland
Bauer
Norbeck
Mutschler
Drewlo
Peters
Hastings
Cornelius
Nelson
Pfliiger
Hager

Ell
Becker
Midthun
Spitzer
Earnest
Frantti

Bike
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
GAS-
HON-
YAM-
HUS-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
GAS-
KAW-

Bike

KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
HON-
YAM-
KTM-

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Bottineau
Rolla

Rapid City
Larimore
Watford City
Wimbledon
Bismarck
Mandan
Weyburn
Hettinger
Williston
Bismarck
Bismarck

City
Bismarck
Sidney
Bismarck
Kensal
Bismarck
Dickinson

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SK
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1

1

00 OO O NN W PMOWOM

S O S S e S =Y
A LN R O W

Moto 1

a N R W

Moto 2

1

AN U B WN

11
12
13
14
15

Moto 2

1

A NN Wb

Points

50
38
38
38
38
28
27
26
25
21
21
19
17
13
13

Points

45
43
42
38
31
26



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Overall
1

O 00 NOULL A WN

L
2 W NR O

279
353
481
99
518
43
747
477
271
50
89

87

OPEN C

Number
154
9
125
22
236
336
242
924
142
838
327
498
12
305

Weston
Michael
Mick
Keanu
Cashton
Adam
Randy
Carter
Alyssa
Garrett
Cody
Joshua
Brycen
Matt

Rider
Noah
Lane
Sam
Ty
Ryan
Thomas
Riley
Morgan
Ryder
River
Kayne
Chris
Jacob
Aarin

Glassheim
Schweiger
Grahn
Charging
Carr
Odland
Franke
Kilen
Grahn
Burnett
Root

Orth
Schlepuetz
Davenport

Wilson
Wilkins
Schlepuetz
Buckman
Nelson
Cheney
Sathren
York
Stramer
Vandenburg
Earnest
Roff
Besmer
Ollerman

KAW-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
GAS-

GAS-

GAS-

HON-
YAM-
KAW-

Bike
HON-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
GAS-

Dickinson
Dickinson
Bismarck
New Town
Pingree
Rapid City
Estevan
Mandan
Bismarck
Arnegard
Bismarck
Lincoln
Mandan
Dickinson

City

Mandan
Bismarck
Ypsilanti
Dickinson
Stanley
Watford City
Lincoln
Mandan
Bismarck
Bismarck
Jamestown
Watford City
Bismarck
Glendive

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

SK

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT

0o

13
12

14
16
15
11
17
18
20
19

Moto 1

1

AN D N W

10
15

18
12
11
13
19
14
16
17
DNS

Moto 2

25
24
24
22
21
17
16
15
14
12
11

Points

50
38
34
34
33
30
29
28
27
25
21
19
16
12
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Overall
1

221
328
300
186
143
905
17
135
74
27

VET A

Number
263
706
891
284
114
157
777
612
724
610

VET B

Number
93

Mathew
Talan
Laiken
Aiden
Keith
Jonathan
Jack
Deegan
Duane
Kaleb

Rider
Richard
Keith
Dana
Steve
Marshall
Eric
Mike
Daniel
Robert
Dave

Rider
Bill

Wadsworth
Easterday
Ollerman
Buxbaum
Shipley
Lockner
Brown
Ostby
Pruitt
Reinhardt

Wuori
Norbeck
Hall
Drewlo
Battest
Nelson
Chase
Pfliiger
Hager
Francis

Stork

YAM-
YAM-
Suz-

HUS-

KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-

HON-
KTM-

Bike
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
HUS-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
GAS-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike
KTM-

Culbertson
Dickinson
Glendive
Glendive
Glendive
Mandan
Landa
Gardner
Glendive
Bismarck

City

Rolla
Watford City
Bottineau
Bismarck
Rhame
Williston
Minot
Bismarck
Bismarck
Minot

City
Mandan

MT
ND
MT
MT
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND

15
12
21
23
19
17
18
20
24
22

Moto 1

1

o U1y W H N

Vo]

Moto 1

1

17
DNS
15
16
18
22
21
19
20
23

Moto 2

1
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()

Moto 2

1

[ER
o
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Points

50
42
40
38
31
31
26
25
24
14

Points

50
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Overall
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

Overall

481
271
44
317
907
002
494
34
611
47

85

VETC

Number
305
241

54
12
74
143
372
21
827

WOMENS

Number

Mick
Alyssa
David
Nate
Dan
Austin
Ben
Shane
Kevin
Daniel
Matt
Chris

Rider
Aarin
Michael
Jeff
Todd
Duane
Keith
Nathan
Dustin
Steve

Rider

Grahn
Grahn
Pfliiger
Trujillo
Wyman
Hall
Bauer
Berg
Chapman
Bata
Davenport
Walker

Ollerman
Lafferty
Orth
Hastings
Pruitt
Shipley
Blankenship
Bowers
Kilen

HON-
GAS-

HON-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike
GAS-
HUS-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-

Bike

Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Watford City
Dickinson
Bottineau
Larimore
Bismarck
Williston
New Town
Dickinson
Bismarck

City
Glendive
Eagle Butte
Herreid
Weyburn
Glendive
Glendive
Mandan
Mandan
Mandan

City

ND 2
ND 3
ND 5
ND 4
ND 6
ND 9
ND 8
ND 11
ND 10
ND 12
ND 7
ND DNS

State Moto 1
MT
SD

SD

SK

MT
MT
ND
ND
ND

w

O O N b U LN

State Moto 1

00 O L N O P~ WN

Moto 2

1

0O O O P N WULLN

Moto 2

44
40
34
30
29
28
28
23
22
19
14

Points

45
44
41
36
32
31
29
27
25

Points
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321
715
528
914
816
30
523
503
66
920
266
147
261
512

180

Fuss
Leighton
Elicca
Addison
Kohlee
Sophie
Morgan
Kimberleigh
Josie
Skarlet
Megan
Tayla
Kenzy
Amaya
Emma
Annabella

Vandenburg
Moore
Stugelmeyer
Nelson
Deome
Beech
Thorson
Hughey
Kollman
Ekren

Boe
Peterson
Wuori

Boyd
Kollman
Semerad

YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
GAS-

KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-

KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-

Bismarck
Piedmont
Bismarck
Williston
Piedmont
Ray
Surrey
Williston
Kensal
Kensal
St. John
Watford City
Rolla
Lincoln
Kensal
Dickinson

ND
SD

ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

O oo L N D P W

12
11
15
DNS
13
14

o U1 N O AN WP

o R PR PR
A w NP O

DNS
DNS

45
45
40
40
31
29
28
24
24
24
18
18
13
12



